
THE CHANGING CHARACTER OF WAR CENTRE 
 

Michaelmas Term 2022 

 
CCW Tuesday Seminar 

Seminars at 1pm. Lecture Theatre, Manor Road Building. 

All welcome, no booking necessary. 

Week 3: Tuesday 25 October 

Dr Gwen Burnyeat (Oxford) 

The Face of Peace: Government pedagogy amid 

disinformation in Colombia 

Week 5: Tuesday 8 November 

Professor Kenneth Payne (KCL) 

Know your enemy: Empathy and imagination in 

strategy 

Week 7: Tuesday 22 November 

Capt Brent Spillner 

Provocative presence: Strategic ambiguity and naval 

options in a restive world  
 

Cyber Strategy & Tech Statecraft Group 

Discussion Group at 1pm.  Seminar Room E, Manor 

Road Building or Microsoft Teams. 

Limited numbers—to book please email: 

julia.carver@politics.ox.ac.uk  

Week 2: Tuesday 18 October 

Time, scale, and escalation dynamics in the cyber 

and digital domains 

Week 4: Tuesday 1 November 

Global power dynamics in the digital landscape: 

contemporary actors and dimensions of influence. 

Week 6: Tuesday 15 November 

Military applications of AI in the operational space: 

Perceptions and risk factors 

Week 8: Tuesday 29 November 

Informational and soft power influence in AI global 

governance 

Joint session with the Oxford China Policy Lab 

The Nature & Character of US-UK Relations 
Seminar  

Seminars at 5.15pm, Wharton Room, All Souls.  

All welcome, No booking necessary. 

Week 1: Wednesday 12 October 

Dr Thomas Maguire (Leiden ) &  

Dr David V. Gioe (KCL& West Point)  

Anglo-American clandestine cooperation: the past, 

present and future of the Special Intelligence 

Relationship 
 

Week 3: Wednesday 26 October 

Dr Michael Hopkins (Liverpool) 

The United States, the United Kingdom and the 

international financial system since 1945 

 

Week 5: Wednesday 9 November 

Dr Suzanne Doyle (East Anglia)  

An Exceptional Relationship? US nuclear strategy and 

the US-UK Nuclear Relationship 

 

Week 7: Wednesday 23 November 

Dr Kristin Cook (SOAS)  

Tipping Points: Post-War Postures in US-UK 

Environmental and Climate Heritage 

 

History of War Seminar 

Seminars at 5.15pm, The Wharton Room, All Souls College. 

All welcome. 

Week 2: Wednesday 19 October 

Victoria Taylor 

Victories: The Battle of Britain in nazi propoganda 

 

Week 4: Wednesday 2 November 

Dr Sveinn Jóhannesson (Edinburgh) 

The American scientific-military state in the early 

Nineteenth Century  

 

Week 6: Wednesday 16 November  

Sofiya Anisimova (St Andrews) 

Russia and the Entente, 1914-17 

Week 8: Wednesday 30 November 

Prof John Horne (Trinity College Dublin) 

Global history and the Great War 


